A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR OF TO TOTACTOR OF	COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT						
The Real House	Legislation Details						
File #:	19-7	737	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Zoni	ing Item			Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/10)/2019			In control:	Planning and Building	
On agenda:	5/16	6/2019			Final action:	5/16/2019	
Title:	Dos Rios Ranch, LLC Conditional Use Permit Application Number: 11510 Case Number: CUP 16-272 Assessor's Parcel Number (APN): 210-191-024 40777 State Highway 36, Bridgeville, CA 95526 Project Description: A Conditional Use Permit (CUP) for 22,993 square feet of existing cannabis cultivation. The cultivation consists of 2,989 square feet of mixed-light in one greenhouse and 20,004 square feet of outdoor arranged in seven greenhouses. The project includes onsite relocation to protect sensitive environmental and cultural resources. Power is currently supplied by a generator.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. CUP-16-272 Staff Report.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action B	y		Ac	ion	Result
5/16/2019	1	Planning	g Commissio	on	ар	proved	Pass